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Hollis, A. J.
Amos, J. 0.
McAffer,|J.
Mason, S. H.
Menzies, 0. E.
Burrows, E.
Henderson, T. H.
Allan, H. R.
Sneesby, A. H.
Winstone, H. J. K.
Spence, J. M.
Clanoy, W. S.
Rafter, M. E.
Trewern, W.
Hannan, J. J.
Hitt,F. ..
Lowe, L. A.
Gray, J. M.
Burns, L. A.
Pratt, A. M.
Bardsley, P.
Jamieson, L.
Toms, E. E.
Thomson, G. B. ..
Hare, R. R.
Kidman, H. N. J.
Gould, M. E.
Soott, CE.
Wright, E. A.
Coombes, A. V.
Mitchell, D. G.
Meggett, J. A.
Lyon, G. E.
Lambie, T. O.
Murphy, J. P.
Peryer, W. M.
Stuart, A. P.
Griffith, J. P.
McGovern, L. T.
Walton, H. C.
Robb, A. J.
Hunter, J. I,
Wanden, N. W.
Barton, F. B.
Harris, B. G.
Davies, H. W. S. ..
Thomas, F. H.
McCarthy, E. D. ..
Baxter, W. D. N. ..
Brown, G. R.
Leslie, R. B.
Millar, G. F. G.
Ogilvie, S. A.
Foley, W.
Roberts, A. T.
Major, F. J.
Velvyn, W. J.
Bridges, F. J.C.
Harris, W.
Brown, R. H.
Cox, W.J.
Jones, A. R.
Henley, D.
Brian, CE.
Riddick, L. W.
Richardson, R. J...
Binley, J. V.
Snell, A.
Fitzpatrick, J. P. ..
Brown, N. T.
Hughes, E. J.
Kerslake, A. E.
Broadbent, J.
Bunckenburg, G. V.
Goodwin, A.
Helliwell, R. H.
Shaw, O. J.
Rosie, A...
Israelsen, W. J. G.
Little, W. S.
Hogg, J.
Malthus, H. L,
Lanigan, M.
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17
17
16
16
16
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Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Ashburton
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Christchuroh..
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Whangarei
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Lyttelton
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Roslyn
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Temuka
Messenger, Farndon
Messenger, Clyde
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Port Chalmers
Messenger, Greytown North
Messenger, Christchurch
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Waihi
Messenger, Westport
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Lawrence
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Spit
Messenger, Christchurch
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Pukekohe
Messenger, Palmerston North
Messenger, Gisborne
Messenger, Oamaru
Messenger, Blenheim
Messenger, Westport
Messenger, Christchurch
Messenger, Ponsonby
Messenger, Wakefield
Messenger, Napier
Messenger,Wellington
Messenger, Te Awamutu
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Rawene
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Blenheim
Messenger, Reefton
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Gore
Messenger, Gisborne
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Ponsonby
Messenger, Nelson
Messenger, Palmerston North
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Blenheim
Messenger, Morrinsville
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Gore
Messenger, Tinwald
Messenger, Palmerston North
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Fairlie
Messenger, Oamaru
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Dargaville
Messenger, Methven
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Thames

12/3/00
12/3/00
12/3/0012/3/00
13/3/00
19/3/00
23/3/00
2/4/00
2/4/002/4/00
19/4/0023)4/00
23/4/00
23/4/00
26/4/0026/4/00
27/4/00
28/4/00
1/5/00
1/6/009/6/00
11/6/00
11/6/00
30/6/00
1/7/00
12/7/0016/7/00
31/7/00
1/8/00
1/9/00
1/9/003/9/00
3/9/00
3/9/00
7/9/0010/9/00
18/9/00
24/9/00
4/10/00
29/10/00
3/11/00
5/11/008/11/00
16/11/00
17/11/00
1/12/003/12/00
4/12/005/12/00
10/12/00
10/12/0017/12/00
17/12/00
20/12/00
20/12/00
24/12/00
1/1/01
1/1/011/1/01
1/1/01
1/1/01
1/1/012/1/01
3/1/01
7/1/01
8/1/01
21/1/01
22/1/0131/1/01
4/2/01
4/2/01
4/2/01
4/2/01
7/2/0111/2/01
12/2/01
22/2/0125/2/01
26/2/01
26/2/01
27/2/01
1/3/01
2/3/01

Y. M. D.
3 0 20
3 0 20
3 0 20
3 0 20
3 0 19
3 0 13
3 0 9
2 11 29
2 11 29
2 11 29
2 11 12
2 11 8
2 11 8
3 0 13
2 11 5
2 11 5
2 11 4
2 11 3
2 11 0
2 10 0
2 9 22
2 9 20
2 9 20
2 9 2
2 9 0
2 8 20
2 8 16
2 8 1
2 8 0
2 7 0
2 7 0
2 6 28
2 6 28
2 6 28
1 6 24
2 6 21
2 6 13
2 6 7
2 5 28
2 5 3
2 4 28
2 4 27
2 4 24
2 4 16
2 4 15
2 4 0
2 3 29
2 3 28
2 3 27
2 3 22
2 3 22
2 3 15
2 3 15
2 3 12
2 3 12
2 3 8
2 3 0
2 3 0
2 3 0
2 3 0
2 3 0
2 3 0
2 2 29
2 2 29
2 2 25
2 2 24
2 2 11
2 2 10
2 2 1
2 1 25
2 1 25
2 1 25
2 1 25
2 1 22
2 1 18
2 1 17
2 17
2 14
2 13
2 13
2 12
2 10
2 0 29
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36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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From 2nd April, 1903.
From 2nd April, 1903.
From 2nd April, 1903.
From 19th April, 1903.
From 23rd April, 1903.
From 23rd April, 1903.
From 23rd April, 1903.
.erom 26th April, 1903.
From 26th April, 1903.
From 27th April, 1903.
From 28th April, 1903.
From 1st May, 1903.
From 1st June, 1903.
From 9th June, 1903.
From 11th June, 1903.
From 11th June, 1903.
From 30th June, 1903.
From 1st July, 1903.
From 12th July, 1903.
From 16th July, 1903.
From 31st July, 1903.
From 1stAug., 1903. .From 1st Sept., 1903.
From 1st Sept., 1903.
From 3rd Sept., 1903.
From 3rd Sept., 1903.
From 3rd Sept., 1903.
From 7th Sept., 1903.
Prom 10th Sept., 1903.
From 18th Sept., 1903.
From 24th Sept., 1903.
From 4th Oct., 1903.
From 29th Oct., 1903.
From 3rd Nov., 1903.
From 5th Nov., 1903.
From 8thNov., 1903.
From 16th Nov., 1903.
From 17th Nov., 1903.
From 1stDec, 1903.
From 3rd Dec, 1903.
From 4th Dec, 1903.
From 5th Dec, 1903.
From 10thDec, 1903.
From 10th Dec, 1903.
From 17th Dec, 1903.
From 17th Dec, 1903.
From 20th Dec, 1903.
From 20th Dec, 1903.
From 24th Dec, 1903.

I From 1st Jan., 1904.

From 2nd Jan., 1904.
From 3rd Jan., 1904.
From 7th Jan., 1904.
From 8th Jan., 1904.
From 21st Jan., 1904.
From 22nd Jan., 1904.
From 31st Jan., 1904.
From 4th Feb., 1904.
From 4th Feb., 1904.
From 4th Feb., 1904.
From 4th Feb., 1904.
From 7th Feb., 1904.
From 11th Feb., 1904.
From 12th Feb., 1904.
From 22nd Feb., 1904.
From 25th Feb., 1904.
From 26th Feb., 1904.
From 26th Feb., 1904.
From 27th Feb., 1904.
From 1st March, 1904,
From 2nd March, 1904.
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